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Position

Utility Crew Leader
Utility Crew Leader
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Laborer

Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker I

Other Positions Held Special District

Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District

Department

Facilities Maintenance Crews
Facilities Maintenance Crews
Facilities Maintenance Crews
Facilities Maintenance Crews
Facilities Maintenance Crews
Facilities Maintenance Crews
Facilities Maintenance Crews
Facilities Maintenance Crews
Facilities Maintenance Crews

Facilities Maintenance Crews

Total Wages

$89,318
$78,965
$70,931
$68,385
$65,983
$62,690
$61,688
$59,769
$53,076
$41,089



