	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Utility Crew Leader		Marin Municipal Water District	Facilities Maintenance Crews	\$89,318
2.	Utility Crew Leader		Marin Municipal Water District	Facilities Maintenance Crews	\$78,965
3.	Maintenance Worker II		Marin Municipal Water District	Facilities Maintenance Crews	\$70,931
4.	Maintenance Worker II		Marin Municipal Water District	Facilities Maintenance Crews	\$68,385
5.	Maintenance Worker II		Marin Municipal Water District	Facilities Maintenance Crews	\$65,983
6.	Maintenance Worker II		Marin Municipal Water District	Facilities Maintenance Crews	\$62,690
7.	Maintenance Worker II		Marin Municipal Water District	Facilities Maintenance Crews	\$61,688
8.	Laborer		Marin Municipal Water District	Facilities Maintenance Crews	\$59,769
9.	Maintenance Worker II		Marin Municipal Water District	Facilities Maintenance Crews	\$53,076
10.	Maintenance Worker II		Marin Municipal Water District	Facilities Maintenance Crews	\$41,089